Scratch général

Partants hommes :

109

Arrivants hommes :

109

PI. Scratch

Scratch féminin

Partantes : 10

Arrivantes : 10
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PARDIEU Patrick
LALEVEE Matthieu
KOKOSZKA Sébastien
DEMANGEL Damien
PIERRE Thibaud
ROUSSEL Arnaud
BECART Jean-Denis
SCHRECK Laurent
HAYE Florian
FUCHS Hervé

Neuves Maison Cyclisme
Rouen triathlon
Team Spartacus
UCR
ASPTT Mulhouse
ALPT Br
Team Creutzwald Cyclisme
AC Thann
Nancy Couronne Cyclisme
VCU Schwenheim

FFC
FFTRI
UFOLEP
FFC
FFC
UFOLEP
FFC
FFC
FFC
FFC

0:45:26
0:45:54
0:46:19
0:46:33
0:47:03
0:47:28
0:47:29
0:47:47
0:47:51
0:47:55

40,93 km/h
40,52 km/h
40,15 km/h
39,95 km/h
39,53 km/h
39,18 km/h
39,17 km/h
38,92 km/h
38,87 km/h
38,81 km/h

(-2

GRISIUS Emmanuelle
BADEROT Emmanuelle
FAURE Martine
COLIN Marie Héléene
STEPHANELLI Céline
POIROT Cindy
HUGUEVILLE Bérangeére
ALARCON Héléne
LUTTENBACHER Gaelle
VINCENT Odette

0:55:17
0:58:16
1:00:24
1:01:50
1:02:45
1:04:10
1:04:35
1:04:53
1:11:18
1:14:44

Vic / Seille
Triathlon Club Déodatien
CC Kingersheim

UFOLEP
FFTRI
FSGT

Cyclos Rambervillers NL

UFOLEP

FFC
FFTRI

33.64 km/h
31.92 km/h
30.79 km/h
30.08 km/h
29.64 km/h
28.99 km/h

28.8 km/h
28.67 km/h
26.09 km/h
24.89 km/h

AS Hirondelle Bouzonville
VC Spinalien
Triathlon Club Déodatien
SG La Wantzenau FFTRI

AC Thann FSGT
Rupt / Moselle NL

H.15a 18 ans

Partants :

14

Arrivants :

14

F.15a19 ans

Partants : Arrivantes :

STEINER Célian
RICHARD Louis
JEANCOLAS Kévin

H. 19 a 24 ans

EC Stéphanois
VS Anould
JECDE

Partants :

FFC
UFOLEP
FFC

6

0:49:01
0:50:53
0:51:20

Arrivants :

37,94 km/h
36,55 km/h
36,23 km/h

6

F. de 20 a 29 ans

Partants : Arrivantes : 2

PIERRE Thibaud
HAYE Florian
GASMANN Antoine

H. 25 a 34 ans

ASPTT Mulhouse
Nancy Couronne Cyclisme
EC Stéphanois

Partants :

FFC
FFC
FFC

12

0:47:03
0:47:51
0:50:09

Arrivants :

39,53 km/h
38,87 km/h
37,08 km/h

12

POIROT Cindy
LUTTENBACHER Gaelle

F. 30 a 39 ans

1:04:10
1:11:18

VC Spinalien
AC Thann

28,98 km/h
26,08 km/h

Partants : 2 Arrivantes : 2

LALEVEE Matthieu
DEMANGEL Damien
ROUSSEL Arnaud

H. 35 a 44 ans

Rouen triathlon
UCR
ALPT Bra

Partants :

FFTRI
FFC
UFOLEP

38

0:45:54
0:46:33
0:47:28

Arrivants :

40,52 km/h
39,95 km/h
39,18 km/h

38

STEPHANELLI Céline
ALARCON Héléne

F. 40 a 49 ans

1:02:45
1:04:53

UFOLEP
FFTRI

AS Hirondelle Bouzonville
SG La Wantzenau

29,64 km/h
28,66 km/h

Partants : Arrivantes : 2

KOKOSZKA Sébastien
KELLER Christophe
VALDENAIRE Samuel

H. 45 a 54 ans

Team Spartacus
VCSCP
VS Géromois

Partants :

UFOLEP
FFC
FFC

25

0:46:19
0:48:29
0:49:04

Arrivants :

40,15 km/h
38,36 km/h
37,9 km/h

25

BADEROT Emmanuelle
HUGUEVILLE Bérangére

F. 50 et +

0:58:16
1:04:35

Triathlon Club Déodatien
Triathlon Club Déodatien

31,92 km/h
28,79 km/h

Partants : 4 Arrivantes : 4

PARDIEU Patrick
SCHRECK Laurent
HACQUARD Patrick

H. 55 a 64 ans

Neuves Maison Cyclisme
AC Thann
Club Chavelotais

Partants :

FFC
FFC
UFOLEP

12

0:45:26
0:47:47
0:48:32

Arrivants :

40,93 km/h
38,92 km/h
38,32 km/h

12

EHRMANN Claude
BRIDE Pascal
FILIOL Jean-Marc

H. 65 et +

AC Savernoise
Cyclo Club Kingersheim
AL Charmes

Partants :

FFC
FSGT
UFOLEP

2

0:49:21
0:50:18
0:52:04

Arrivants :

37,68 km/h
36,97 km/h
35,72 km/h

2

MORIN Jean-Claude
SAINT-DIZIER Bernard

Corcieux
GV Taintrux

NL
NL

0:57:05
1:08:31

32,58 km/h
27,14 km/h

Groupe Vélos

de

Taintrux

e

GRISIUS Emmanuelle
FAURE Martine
COLIN Marie Héléene

TCO

(@)

0:55:17
1:00:24

Vic / Seille UFOLEP
CC Kingersheim FSGT

33,64 km/h
30,79 km/h

Cyclos Rambervillers NL 1:01:50 30,08 km/h
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